
Recipe Ingredients and Nutrition

Party Food Components



RECIPE CARD

360 - PF - CH Nugget Chips 24
Serves Total Recipe Cost Cost Per Serving

100 £0.00 £0.00

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1561.9kJ

372.5 kcal
14.14g 1.64g 1.74g 0.91g

19% 20% 8% 2% 15%

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 1561.9kJ
372.5kCal

Protein 17.13g

Carbohydrates 42.88g

of which sugars 1.74g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 14.14g

of which saturates 1.64g

Fibre 2.81g

Salt 0.91g

Sodium 44g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Allergy Information

Key: Contains  May Contain

    

    

   


Contains
Cereal


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain
Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain

SO2

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

   


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 15-Mar-2024 13:14:55



Sub-allergy Information

Nuts: Cereals:

Almond Nuts: No Wheat: Yes

Hazelnuts: No Rye: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No Oats: No

Pecan Nuts: No Barley: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Ingredients

Product Quantity
CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 110.00 g
CSBC 10459 Battered Chicken Nuggets (2 x 1 kg) 100.00 g

Label Information
Ingredients

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (52%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.). CSBC 10459 Battered Chicken Nuggets (2 x 1 kg) (48%) (Chicken

Breast Meat (57%), Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Maize Flour, Breadcrumb (Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour,

Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin and Thiamin), Salt), Modified Maize Starch, WHEAT Semolina, WHEAT Starch, Raising Agents (Calcium Phosphate,

Diphosphates, Sodium Carbonates) Salt, Pepper, Sugar, Dextrose, Pepper Extract, CELERY, Flavouring, Anti-caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide), Bamboo Fibre,

Yeast Extract, Sunflower Oil.).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 2 15-Mar-2024 13:14:55



RECIPE CARD

360 - PF - Fish Fingers Chips 24
Serves Total Recipe Cost Cost Per Serving

100 £0.00 £0.00

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1141.9kJ

271.5 kcal
6.67g 0.89g 1.12g 0.86g

14% 10% 4% 1% 14%

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 1141.9kJ
271.5kCal

Protein 12.58g

Carbohydrates 38.81g

of which sugars 1.12g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 6.67g

of which saturates 0.89g

Fibre 3.14g

Salt 0.86g

Sodium 44g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Allergy Information

Key: Contains  May Contain

    

    

   


Contains
Cereal


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Contains

Fish


Does Not
Contain
Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain

SO2

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

   


May not be
suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 1 15-Mar-2024 13:11:16



Sub-allergy Information

Nuts: Cereals:

Almond Nuts: No Wheat: Yes

Hazelnuts: No Rye: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No Oats: No

Pecan Nuts: No Barley: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Ingredients

Product Quantity
Fish Fingers 120 x 25g 75.00 g
CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 110.00 g

Label Information
Ingredients

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (59%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.). Fish Fingers 120 x 25g (41%) (Formed FISH (ALASKA

POLLOCK (theragra chalcogramma) and COD (Gadus Morhua)), WHEATflour, water, yeast, yeast extract, potato, salt, curcuma, paprika, WHEAT starch,

vegetable oil (100% rapeseed), methylcellulose (E461).).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 2 15-Mar-2024 13:11:16



RECIPE CARD

360 - PF - Veg Nuggets Chips 24
Serves Total Recipe Cost Cost Per Serving

100 £0.00 £0.00

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1366.6kJ

325.8 kcal
12.02g 1.25g 3.95g 0.59g

16% 17% 6% 4% 10%

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 1366.6kJ
325.8kCal

Protein 5.32g

Carbohydrates 46.68g

of which sugars 3.95g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 12.02g

of which saturates 1.25g

Fibre 4.74g

Salt 0.59g

Sodium 234.8g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Allergy Information

Key: Contains  May Contain
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Does Not
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SO2

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

   


Suitable for
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Vegan


May not be
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Kosher


May not be
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Halal
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Sub-allergy Information

Nuts: Cereals:

Almond Nuts: No Wheat: Yes

Hazelnuts: No Rye: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No Oats: No

Pecan Nuts: No Barley: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Ingredients

Product Quantity
CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 110.00 g
Vegetable Nuggets 18g (2kg) (1 x 1) 90.00 g

Label Information
Ingredients

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (55%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.). Vegetable Nuggets 18g (2kg) (1 x 1) (45%) (Vegetables (46%)

[Carrot, Sweetcorn, Green Beans, Cauliflower, Potato], Breadcrumbs (19%) [Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron,

Thiamin), Yeast, Salt, Flour Treatment Agent (Ascorbic Acid), Emulsifier (Mono- and Diacetyl Tartaric Acid Esters of Mono- and Diglycerides of Fatty Acids)],

Water, Vegetable Oils (Sunflower, Rapeseed) in varying proportions, Fortified Wheat Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Niacin, Iron, Thiamin),

Dehydrated Potato, Salt, Thickener (Hydroxypropyl Methyl Cellulose), WHEAT Starch, Flavouring, Maltodextrin, White Pepper, Sugar, Yeast Extract, Onion

Powder, Carrot Powder, Acid (Citric Acid), Parsley, Turmeric, Colour (Paprika Extract).).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 2 15-Mar-2024 13:17:39



RECIPE CARD

360 - PF - Vegan Strips Chips 24
Serves Total Recipe Cost Cost Per Serving

100 £0.00 £0.00

Each serving contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1607.8kJ

384.3 kcal
17.24g 4.67g 3.77g 1.73g

19% 25% 23% 4% 29%

of your daily reference intake.

Nutritional Summary

Energy 1607.8kJ
384.3kCal

Protein 10.27g

Carbohydrates 43.98g

of which sugars 3.77g

Non Milk Extrinsic Sugars 0g

Fat 17.24g

of which saturates 4.67g

Fibre 7.26g

Salt 1.73g

Sodium 44g

Iron 0mg

Calcium 0mg

Zinc 0mg

Folate 0μg

Vitamin A 0μg

Vitamin C 0mg

Allergy Information

Key: Contains  May Contain

    

    

   


Contains
Cereal


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Does Not
Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain
Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Contains
Celery


Contains

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain

SO2

Dietary Information

Key: Suitable for

   


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal
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Sub-allergy Information

Nuts: Cereals:

Almond Nuts: No Wheat: Yes

Hazelnuts: No Rye: No

Walnuts: No

Cashew Nuts: No Oats: No

Pecan Nuts: No Barley: No

Brazil Nuts: No

Pistachio Nuts: No

Ingredients

Product Quantity
CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries 110.00 g
Meadowvale The Original Vegan Chick'n Strips 10 x 1kg 90.00 g

Label Information
Ingredients

CSBC 10312 Freeze Chill Straight Cut 12/12 Fries (55%) (Potatoes (97%), Sunflower Oil.). Meadowvale The Original Vegan Chick'n Strips 10 x 1kg (45%)

(Rehydrated Pea Protein (30%), Water, WHEAT Flour, Vegetable Oil (Palm, Rapeseed, Sunflower, SOYA), Thickeners (Calcium Alginate, Methyl Cellulose),

Plant Fibre (contains WHEAT), Flavouring, WHEAT Gluten, Starch (Pea, Maize), Yeast Extract, Salt, Raising Agents (Sodium Carbonates, Diphosphates),

Spice Extracts (Paprika, Pepper), Modified Tapioca Starch, Vegetable Powder (Garlic, Onion), Spices (contains CELERY), Dextrose, Yeast.).

Method & Recipe Notes

The information on the Erudus System has been supplied by the manufacturers of the products and, whilst the owners of the Erudus System take steps to ensure the information is regularly updated, they give no warranty and no guarantee that the
information is accurate. Product information and ingredients may change, please always read product labels carefully in addition to using the information provide by Erudus.

We do not accept liability for any inaccuracies or incorrect information contained on this site. Please visit http://www.erudus.com/terms-and-conditions for full terms and conditions

2024 Erudus Ltd. All rights reserved. Page: 2 15-Mar-2024 13:20:38


